
MALE 242.0 RESULTS

Male 242.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Hagen Henderson Chanute High School 235.1 320.0 0

2 Doran Rupnicki Royal Valley 237.0 305.0 0

3 Hunter Lyden Chanute High School 231.6 285.0 0

4 Tanner Matthias Topeka High 241.8 275.0 0

5 Keith Willis Tonganoxie 223.0 250.0 0

6 Gabe Owings Bishop Seabury Academy 236.0 235.0 0

7 Braxton Reed Chanute High School 242.0 235.0 0

8 Noah Ray Northern Heights High School 232.0 230.0 0

9 Ryan Pierson JCN 226.2 220.0 0

10 Kael Venerable Bonner Springs 230.0 200.0 0

11 BRETT LASLEY Basehor Linwood 233.8 180.0 0

12 ALEX STEWART Basehor Linwood 242.0 160.0 0

Male 242.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Hagen Henderson Chanute High School 235.1 485.0 0

2 Hunter Lyden Chanute High School 231.6 445.0 0

3 Tanner Matthias Topeka High 241.8 405.0 0

4 Noah Ray Northern Heights High School 232.0 365.0 0

5 Doran Rupnicki Royal Valley 237.0 365.0 0

6 Braxton Reed Chanute High School 242.0 365.0 0

7 Keith Willis Tonganoxie 223.0 335.0 0

8 Gabe Owings Bishop Seabury Academy 236.0 335.0 0

9 Ryan Pierson JCN 226.2 315.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Kael Venerable Bonner Springs 230.0 315.0 0

11 BRETT LASLEY Basehor Linwood 233.8 265.0 0

12 ALEX STEWART Basehor Linwood 242.0 0 0

Male 242.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Doran Rupnicki Royal Valley 237.0 335.0 0

2 Braxton Reed Chanute High School 242.0 315.0 0

3 Hagen Henderson Chanute High School 235.1 305.0 0

4 Tanner Matthias Topeka High 241.8 265.0 0

5 Hunter Lyden Chanute High School 231.6 250.0 0

6 Noah Ray Northern Heights High School 232.0 250.0 0

7 Gabe Owings Bishop Seabury Academy 236.0 235.0 0

8 Keith Willis Tonganoxie 223.0 220.0 0

9 Ryan Pierson JCN 226.2 215.0 0

10 BRETT LASLEY Basehor Linwood 233.8 185.0 0

11 ALEX STEWART Basehor Linwood 242.0 185.0 0

12 Kael Venerable Bonner Springs 230.0 175.0 0

Male 242.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Hagen Henderson Chanute High School 235.1 1110.0 10

2 Doran Rupnicki Royal Valley 237.0 1005.0 8

3 Hunter Lyden Chanute High School 231.6 980.0 6

4 Tanner Matthias Topeka High 241.8 945.0 4

5 Braxton Reed Chanute High School 242.0 915.0 0

6 Noah Ray Northern Heights High School 232.0 845.0 2

7 Keith Willis Tonganoxie 223.0 805.0 1



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Gabe Owings Bishop Seabury Academy 236.0 805.0 0

9 Ryan Pierson JCN 226.2 750.0 0

10 Kael Venerable Bonner Springs 230.0 690.0 0

11 BRETT LASLEY Basehor Linwood 233.8 630.0 0

12 ALEX STEWART Basehor Linwood 242.0 345.0 0


